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AN ACT to create 756.25 (3) of the statutes, relating to jurors' fees . 

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in sen-
ate and assembly, do enact as follows: 

SECTION 1 . 756.25 (3) of the statutes is created to 
read : 

756.25 (3) Notwithstanding subs . (1) and (2), if a 
county has established a system in which jurors are 

summoned to serve for only one day or one trial in any 
2-year period, the county board may determine the 
amount to be paid jurors for the first day of actual 
attendance and the amount to be paid jurors for trav-
eling to and from the court for the first day of actual 
attendance . 
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